
Supplier Payments, where a specific charge is £250 or greater.
Period 1-Jul-21 to 31-Jul-21

Authority Vendor Name Invoice
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Date

Service Responsible for Spend Service Cost
Centre

Subjective Subjective
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Amount Exc
 Tax (£)

Type

Northumberland County Council 11KBW LIMITED 300002198878236 27-07-2021 General Fund   Public Health Service 035000 144025  Professional Services 8,000.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council 24X7 LIMITED 300002166577546 05-07-2021 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,583.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council 3D TAXIS 300002174530526 06-07-2021 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,098.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council 3D TAXIS 300002228294519 27-07-2021 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 732.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council 3PB 300002193375010 13-07-2021   Legal 120001 194000  Legal Advice - External 350.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A & J KEITH LTD 300002127642665 05-07-2021 General Fund   Adaptation and Repairs 300221 140017  Consumable Materials 300.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A & J KEITH LTD 300002127642659 05-07-2021 General Fund   Adaptation and Repairs 300221 140017  Consumable Materials 310.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A & J KEITH LTD 300002127642638 06-07-2021 General Fund   Adaptation and Repairs 300221 140017  Consumable Materials 360.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A & J KEITH LTD 300002175372275 07-07-2021   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 3,750.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council A & J KEITH LTD 300002127642622 08-07-2021 General Fund   Adaptation and Repairs 300221 140017  Consumable Materials 290.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A & J KEITH LTD 300002190955932 13-07-2021   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 3,650.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council A & J KEITH LTD 300002190955938 13-07-2021   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 3,400.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council A & J KEITH LTD 300002193375046 13-07-2021   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 3,500.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council A & J KEITH LTD 300002180032116 22-07-2021   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 4,800.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council A & J KEITH LTD 300002217253118 22-07-2021 General Fund   HIS Adaptions 300220 320064  Admin Charge -490.00 Revenue
Northumberland County Council A & J KEITH LTD 300002217253118 22-07-2021   Sundry Debtors 990330 500104  AR Migration Suspense 5,390.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A & J KEITH LTD 300002230669413 28-07-2021 General Fund   HIS Adaptions 300220 320064  Admin Charge -351.65 Revenue
Northumberland County Council A & J KEITH LTD 300002230669413 28-07-2021   Sundry Debtors 990330 500104  AR Migration Suspense 3,868.13 Expense
Northumberland County Council A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 

NORTHUMBERLAND
300002172454423 05-07-2021 Total Cost Centre   Family Placement Service 017012 181000  Client Transport 360.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

300002172454378 05-07-2021 General Fund   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 2,214.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

300002172454411 05-07-2021 General Fund   Inclusion 017009 136000  Pupils - Travel 350.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

300002172454365 05-07-2021 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,080.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

300002172454370 05-07-2021 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 2,430.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

300002172454358 05-07-2021 General Fund   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,926.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

300002172454414 07-07-2021 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 2,008.80 Expense

Northumberland County Council A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

300002172454420 12-07-2021 General Fund   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 3,330.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

300002172454426 12-07-2021 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,710.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

300002172454352 12-07-2021 General Fund   Inclusion 017009 136000  Pupils - Travel 225.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

300002172454352 12-07-2021 General Fund   Inclusion 017009 136000  Pupils - Travel 595.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council A SCUDAMORE 300002180351497 09-07-2021 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,330.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council A1 CABS (BERWICK) 300002174923568 07-07-2021 General Fund   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 2,210.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A1 CABS (BERWICK) 300002174923583 07-07-2021 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 810.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A1 CABS (BERWICK) 300002174923571 07-07-2021 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 350.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A1 CABS (BERWICK) 300002174923606 07-07-2021 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 2,160.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A1 CABS (BERWICK) 300002174923597 07-07-2021 General Fund   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 3,230.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A1 CABS (BERWICK) 300002174923578 07-07-2021 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 600.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A1 CABS (BERWICK) 300002228294496 27-07-2021 General Fund   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,560.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A1 CABS (BERWICK) 300002228294510 27-07-2021 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 540.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A1 CABS (BERWICK) 300002228294503 27-07-2021 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 250.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A1 CABS (BERWICK) 300002228294516 27-07-2021 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,440.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A1 CABS (BERWICK) 300002228294513 27-07-2021 General Fund   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 3,230.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A1 CABS (BERWICK) 300002228294506 27-07-2021 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 360.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A1 PRIVATE HIRE 300002174812504 07-07-2021 General Fund   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,303.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council A2B TAXIS HEXHAM 300002174812390 07-07-2021 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,495.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council A2B TAXIS HEXHAM 300002217981453 23-07-2021 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 996.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AAA CHEMICALS LIMITED 5358432 13-07-2021   HfN - Stock in Hand 990013 500170  Stock in Hand 306.24 Asset
Northumberland County Council AAA CHEMICALS LIMITED 5397114 19-07-2021   HfN - Stock in Hand 990013 500170  Stock in Hand 204.16 Asset
Northumberland County Council AAA CHEMICALS LIMITED 5397114 19-07-2021   HfN - Stock in Hand 990013 500170  Stock in Hand 90.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council AAA CHEMICALS LIMITED 5397114 19-07-2021   HfN - Stock in Hand 990013 500170  Stock in Hand 40.92 Asset
Northumberland County Council ABACUS TRAVEL 300002162173702 01-07-2021 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,440.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ABACUS TRAVEL 300002162173705 06-07-2021 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 540.00 Expense
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Northumberland County Council ABACUS TRAVEL 300002212215073 21-07-2021 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 960.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ABACUS TRAVEL 300002212215081 21-07-2021 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 360.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 

CARE SOCIETY
5380390 02-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167007  Residential Care 1,232.62 Expense

Northumberland County Council ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 
CARE SOCIETY

5395137 06-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 2,465.24 Expense

Northumberland County Council ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 
CARE SOCIETY

5395137 06-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007  Residential Care 4,765.06 Expense

Northumberland County Council ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 
CARE SOCIETY

5395137 06-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 2,462.57 Expense

Northumberland County Council ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 
CARE SOCIETY

5445261 28-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167007  Residential Care 1,144.58 Expense

Northumberland County Council ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 
CARE SOCIETY

5445262 28-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 1,288.37 Expense

Northumberland County Council ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 
CARE SOCIETY

5445263 28-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007  Residential Care 2,592.04 Expense

Northumberland County Council ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 
CARE SOCIETY

5427138 28-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 757.71 Expense

Northumberland County Council ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 
CARE SOCIETY

5427139 28-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167007  Residential Care -1,232.62 Expense

Northumberland County Council ABBEYFIELDS FIRST SCHOOL 5402635 15-07-2021 General Fund   SEN top-ups 014016 166007  Payments to Academies / Colleges 947.38 Expense
Northumberland County Council ABBEYFIELDS FIRST SCHOOL 5402635 15-07-2021 Total Cost Centre   Funding for 3 and 4 Year Old Children 024018 166000  Other Contributions 46,402.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council ABBEYFIELDS FIRST SCHOOL 5402635 15-07-2021 Total Cost Centre   Funding for 3 and 4 Year Old Children 024018 166000  Other Contributions 810.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ABBEYFIELDS FIRST SCHOOL 5402635 15-07-2021 Total Cost Centre   Funding for 3 and 4 Year Old Children 024018 166005  Pupil Premium Grant Payments 572.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council ABBEYFIELDS FIRST SCHOOL 5410141 15-07-2021 General Fund   SEN top-ups 014016 166007  Payments to Academies / Colleges 8,631.64 Expense
Northumberland County Council ABC TAXIS 300002177894452 09-07-2021 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,315.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council ABILITY SMART LTD 300002130707683 12-07-2021 Total Cost Centre   Children's Social Worker Academy 016026 140005  Equipment Rental 1,035.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ABILITY SMART LTD 300002198877165 26-07-2021 Total Cost Centre   Central Locality FACT 016016 140005  Equipment Rental 415.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ABILITY SMART LTD 300002198877165 26-07-2021 Total Cost Centre   Central Locality FACT 016016 140005  Equipment Rental 290.83 Expense
Northumberland County Council AC ECO COATINGS 5414469 22-07-2021   Housing Maintenance 550130 140017  Consumable Materials 6,650.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AC ECO COATINGS 5414470 22-07-2021   Housing Maintenance 550130 140017  Consumable Materials 6,650.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AC ECO COATINGS 5445510 28-07-2021   Housing Maintenance 550130 140017  Consumable Materials 928.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACORN LANDSCAPES (NE) LTD 300002177132327 27-07-2021 Finance   Former Alnwick Lindisfarne Middle 295095 119000  Grounds Maintenance 323.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACRES OF FUN CHILDMINDING 5402523 15-07-2021 Total Cost Centre   Funding for 3 and 4 Year Old Children 024018 166000  Other Contributions 1,017.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 5383995 02-07-2021 Total Cost Centre   NCC Property Maintenance 128151 140017  Consumable Materials 385.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 5414410 27-07-2021 Total Cost Centre   NCC Property Maintenance 128151 140017  Consumable Materials 2,206.57 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 300002157774623 21-07-2021 Total Cost Centre   FACT Teams Disability 015006 167012  Block Contracts 7,793.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 300002217890011 26-07-2021 General Fund   Early Help Team Central 016032 144025  Professional Services 10,821.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 300002162148257 27-07-2021 Total Cost Centre   FACT Teams Disability 015006 167012  Block Contracts 49,605.21 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 300002214821144 28-07-2021 General Fund   External Children's Centres - Central 009414 166000  Other Contributions 244,877.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION GROUP 5391000 05-07-2021   Housing Voids 550135 140017  Consumable Materials 987.74 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION GROUP 5379113 05-07-2021   Housing Maintenance 550130 140017  Consumable Materials 275.87 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION GROUP 5379127 05-07-2021   EDMOS 550150 140017  Consumable Materials 597.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION GROUP 5390999 06-07-2021   Housing Voids 550135 140017  Consumable Materials 1,942.79 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION GROUP 5403182 13-07-2021   Housing Voids 550135 140017  Consumable Materials 496.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION GROUP 5410478 16-07-2021   Housing Maintenance 550130 140017  Consumable Materials 334.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION GROUP 5410418 16-07-2021   Housing Voids 550135 140017  Consumable Materials 693.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION GROUP 5410419 16-07-2021   Housing Voids 550135 140017  Consumable Materials 673.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTIVE ASSISTANCE 5395383 07-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 11,167.87 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTIVE ASSISTANCE 5401793 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 11,357.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTIVE FUTURE GAMES LIMITED 300002132660857 08-07-2021   Holiday Activity Fund 306634 151000  Other Supplies and Services Expenditure 5,000.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 300002145203326 06-07-2021 Total Cost Centre   AN Management Fee 249080 166002  Leisure Management 540,095.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 300002145203358 06-07-2021 Total Cost Centre   AN Management Fee 249080 166002  Leisure Management 1,874,685.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 300002145203332 14-07-2021 General Fund   ERS 035101 144034  Commissioned Services 11,544.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 300002143298550 15-07-2021 General Fund   Science & Humanities 012005 113000  Rents and Leases 8,372.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council AD HOC UK SECURITY 300002166751807 06-07-2021 Total Cost Centre   Small Holdings 128002 144016  Security Services 784.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AD HOC UK SECURITY 300002166751807 06-07-2021 Total Cost Centre   Small Holdings 128002 144016  Security Services 150.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AD HOC UK SECURITY 300002182163439 28-07-2021 Total Cost Centre   Small Holdings 128002 144016  Security Services 155.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AD HOC UK SECURITY 300002182163439 28-07-2021 Total Cost Centre   Small Holdings 128002 144016  Security Services 810.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADAPT 5392997 06-07-2021 General Fund   Local Healthwatch 303053 167012  Block Contracts 50,000.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADAPT 5392995 06-07-2021 General Fund   Block Contracts 303001 167012  Block Contracts 20,416.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADAPT 5392996 06-07-2021 General Fund   Block Contracts 303001 167012  Block Contracts 836.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADAPT 300002174530627 06-07-2021 General Fund   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 2,530.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADAPT 300002174530659 06-07-2021 General Fund   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 351.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADAPT 300002174530656 06-07-2021 General Fund   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 351.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADAPT 300002174530653 06-07-2021 General Fund   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 1,217.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADAPT 300002174530650 06-07-2021 General Fund   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 2,253.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADAPT 5405193 14-07-2021 General Fund   Block Contracts 303001 167012  Block Contracts 1,097.25 Expense
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Northumberland County Council ADAPT 300002209790381 21-07-2021 General Fund   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,687.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADAPT 300002209790349 21-07-2021 General Fund   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,502.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADAPT 300002217233014 22-07-2021 Total Cost Centre   Concessionary Travel 204140 136001  Concessions to Bus Operators 612.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADAPT 300002209790384 23-07-2021 General Fund   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 1,217.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADAPT 300002209790387 23-07-2021 General Fund   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 281.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADAPT 300002209790390 23-07-2021 General Fund   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 281.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADMIRE TAXIS 300002174923639 07-07-2021 Total Cost Centre   Central Locality FACT 016016 181000  Client Transport 942.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5399345 09-07-2021 Finance   County Hall Running Costs 295060 110001  Building Maintenance - Structural - Unplanned 729.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCE NORTHUMBERLAND (COMMERCIAL) LTD 300002166577563 05-07-2021   Estates Management 550031 151008  Storage of Goods 356.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCE NORTHUMBERLAND (COMMERCIAL) LTD 300002173246173 06-07-2021   Capital Works - Kitchens 550140 113000  Rents and Leases 933.33 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCE NORTHUMBERLAND (COMMERCIAL) LTD 300002173246157 06-07-2021 General Fund   Music Partnership North - Northumberland 010195 113000  Rents and Leases 2,187.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCE NORTHUMBERLAND (COMMERCIAL) LTD 300002173246154 06-07-2021 General Fund   Music Partnership North - Northumberland 010195 117001  Buildings service charges 611.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCE NORTHUMBERLAND (DEVELOPMENTS) 

LTD
300002166751678 05-07-2021 General Fund   Default & Accommodations 012030 166000  Other Contributions 900.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council ADVANCE NORTHUMBERLAND (DEVELOPMENTS) 
LTD

300002220443109 26-07-2021   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 15,556.89 Asset

Northumberland County Council ADVANCE NORTHUMBERLAND (DEVELOPMENTS) 
LTD

300002220443250 26-07-2021   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 12,847.00 Asset

Northumberland County Council ADVANCE NORTHUMBERLAND (DEVELOPMENTS) 
LTD

300002220443117 26-07-2021   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 5,805.63 Asset

Northumberland County Council ADVANCE NORTHUMBERLAND (DEVELOPMENTS) 
LTD

300002220443114 26-07-2021 Finance   Accommodation Moves 128019 144025  Professional Services 12,000.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council ADVANCED ENERGY SOLUTIONS 5370212 19-07-2021   Housing Maintenance 550130 140017  Consumable Materials 1,582.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED RADIATORS LTD 5335177 08-07-2021 General Fund   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 450.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 300002172454447 05-07-2021 General Fund   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,242.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 300002172454860 05-07-2021 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,764.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 300002172454429 05-07-2021 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 2,108.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 300002172454563 05-07-2021 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 3,477.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 300002172454443 05-07-2021 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,611.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 300002172454511 05-07-2021 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,238.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 300002172454852 05-07-2021 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,254.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 300002172454847 05-07-2021 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,830.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 300002172454855 05-07-2021 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,643.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 300002172454482 05-07-2021 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,427.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 300002172454544 05-07-2021 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,770.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 300002172454555 05-07-2021 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,461.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 300002172454558 05-07-2021 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,663.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 300002172454550 05-07-2021 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,641.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 300002172454844 05-07-2021 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,684.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 300002172454891 05-07-2021 General Fund   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,422.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 300002172454522 05-07-2021 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,869.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 300002172454538 05-07-2021 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,422.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 300002172454531 05-07-2021 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,422.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 300002172454507 05-07-2021 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 2,011.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 5445055 27-07-2021 General Fund   Blyth Workshop 205210 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 18.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 5445055 27-07-2021 General Fund   Blyth Workshop 205210 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 15.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 5445055 27-07-2021 General Fund   Blyth Workshop 205210 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 245.99 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 5445544 28-07-2021 General Fund   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 25.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 5445544 28-07-2021 General Fund   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 548.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 5445544 28-07-2021 General Fund   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 2.37 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 5445544 28-07-2021 General Fund   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 152.33 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 5445544 28-07-2021 General Fund   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 10.74 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 5445544 28-07-2021 General Fund   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 297.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 5445545 28-07-2021 General Fund   Blyth Workshop 205210 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 17.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 5445545 28-07-2021 General Fund   Blyth Workshop 205210 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 180.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 5445545 28-07-2021 General Fund   Blyth Workshop 205210 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 15.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 5445545 28-07-2021 General Fund   Blyth Workshop 205210 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 39.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 5449330 29-07-2021 General Fund   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 162.71 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 5449330 29-07-2021 General Fund   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 5.91 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 5449330 29-07-2021 General Fund   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 15.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 5449330 29-07-2021 General Fund   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 101.93 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 5449330 29-07-2021 General Fund   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 54.43 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 5449330 29-07-2021 General Fund   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 20.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 5449330 29-07-2021 General Fund   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 21.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AECOM LTD 300002180351304 09-07-2021 Total Cost Centre   Design 202150 100600  Temporary / Agency Staff 9,994.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AFFINITY SUPPORTING PEOPLE LTD 5402952 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 1,920.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council AFFINITY SUPPORTING PEOPLE LTD 5402949 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 1,044.01 Expense
Northumberland County Council AFFINITY SUPPORTING PEOPLE LTD 5402953 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 1,554.42 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AFFINITY SUPPORTING PEOPLE LTD 5402950 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 2,641.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AFFINITY SUPPORTING PEOPLE LTD 5402951 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 2,641.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AG AND P JACKSON (CHARTERED SURVEYOR) 300002112535261 05-07-2021 General Fund   Strategic & Urban Development Management 240010 144025  Professional Services 462.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AG AND P JACKSON (CHARTERED SURVEYOR) 300002137447607 15-07-2021 General Fund   Strategic & Urban Development Management 240010 144025  Professional Services 462.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGA PRINT LIMITED T/A SOLOPRESS 300002228579577 27-07-2021 General Fund   Music Partnership North - Northumberland 010195 140014  Books, Publications and Media 1,411.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387018 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 276.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387018 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 32.82 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387020 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 12.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387020 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 32.82 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387020 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 208.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387020 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 522.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387021 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 191.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387021 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 276.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387021 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 25.11 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387021 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 158.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 116.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 285.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 198.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 148.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 306.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 138.21 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 266.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 191.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 148.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 50.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 261.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 189.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 90.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 191.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 295.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 56.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 43.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 651.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 182.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 136.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 175.77 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 190.38 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 233.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 43.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 42.51 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 270.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 68.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 94.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 237.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 251.31 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 26.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 17.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 71.23 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 441.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 111.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 827.01 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 315.94 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 25.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 8.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 270.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 209.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 208.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 317.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 53.22 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 189.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 283.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 280.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 270.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 907.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 636.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 252.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 209.07 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 98.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 34.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 165.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 251.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 8.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 43.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 113.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 236.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 267.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 276.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 214.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 148.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 102.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 252.87 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 75.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 756.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 246.01 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 232.74 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 182.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 319.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 860.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 182.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 604.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 194.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 251.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 651.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 19.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 34.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 124.49 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 236.67 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 128.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 95.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 124.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 275.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 157.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 189.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 236.74 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 186.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 25.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 203.23 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 194.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 139.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 63.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 82.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 152.55 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 236.67 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 487.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 16.41 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 307.48 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 68.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 51.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 336.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 68.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 294.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 76.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 68.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 190.38 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 251.31 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 25.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 78.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 249.71 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 87.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 209.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 182.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 39.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 43.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 302.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 34.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 789.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 17.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 296.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 201.39 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 43.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 63.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 167.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 43.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 186.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 118.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 271.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 326.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 113.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 126.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 34.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 12.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 26.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 63.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 260.01 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 130.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 68.61 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 276.94 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 133.82 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 68.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 64.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 268.43 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 95.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 210.63 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 123.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 138.21 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 172.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 165.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 230.59 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 261.78 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 338.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 92.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 227.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 113.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 269.35 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 201.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 31.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 154.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 24.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 174.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 189.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 63.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 297.57 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 243.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 68.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 292.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 214.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 166.43 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 371.13 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 182.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 76.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 260.01 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 285.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 231.41 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 175.77 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 175.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 338.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 48.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 31.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 217.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 63.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 190.38 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 387.05 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 216.23 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 313.77 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 200.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 17.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 52.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 104.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 26.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 79.93 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 216.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 63.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 63.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 52.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 129.51 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 31.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 267.69 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 139.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 39.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 355.64 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 48.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 140.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 206.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 26.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 138.21 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 252.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 26.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 182.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 142.92 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 194.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 307.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 189.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 95.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 26.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 127.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 63.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 199.11 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 224.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 190.41 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 46.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 87.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 146.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 275.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 17.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 29.94 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 128.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 138.21 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 191.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 182.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 190.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 161.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 269.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 153.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 199.11 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 864.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 692.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 276.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 8.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 540.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 124.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 259.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 514.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 68.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 199.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 119.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 63.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 252.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 87.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 153.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 68.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 198.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 810.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 148.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 839.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 1,973.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 635.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 611.64 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 730.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 395.82 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387022 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 256.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 147.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 96.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 105.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 104.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 324.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 242.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 355.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 216.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 114.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 91.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 86.63 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 139.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 319.73 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 146.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 732.63 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 194.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 163.39 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 69.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 69.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 28.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 360.57 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 871.43 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 326.93 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 146.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 88.74 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 505.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 789.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 207.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 276.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 294.39 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 69.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 662.23 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 276.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 276.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 138.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 292.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 276.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 177.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 200.59 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 339.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 87.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 284.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 215.51 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 463.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 112.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 118.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 343.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 292.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 312.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 173.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 73.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 825.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 9.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 95.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 9.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 18.31 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 276.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 18.31 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 138.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 1,005.83 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 552.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 246.40 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 266.21 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 167.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 207.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 28.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 277.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 18.31 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 245.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 284.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 360.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 128.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 284.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 292.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 758.38 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 611.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 69.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 98.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 612.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 250.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 284.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 69.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 312.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 532.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 191.55 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 225.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 28.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 541.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 233.93 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 167.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 729.91 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 157.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 371.83 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 42.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 432.69 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 121.82 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 69.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 670.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 361.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 146.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 700.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 18.31 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 276.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 207.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 532.49 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 69.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 77.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 138.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 878.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 35.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 167.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 128.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 328.55 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 236.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 315.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 69.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 69.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 88.81 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 138.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 69.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 463.43 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 211.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 81.74 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 69.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 146.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 314.93 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 14.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 305.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 279.67 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 108.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 154.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 294.39 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 305.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 233.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 85.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 552.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 335.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 69.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 123.91 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 276.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 54.93 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 19.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 138.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 207.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 666.45 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 156.35 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 32.41 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 39.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 207.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 69.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 70.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 31.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 145.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 225.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 108.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 152.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 41.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 276.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 319.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 216.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 112.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 394.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 19.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 594.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 828.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 217.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 112.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 305.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 280.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 338.94 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 276.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 36.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 236.74 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 146.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 236.64 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 207.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 69.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 77.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 79.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 207.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 87.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 19.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 236.74 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 138.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 276.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 49.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 69.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 171.93 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 280.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 276.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 19.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 292.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 98.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 69.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 670.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 670.46 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 280.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 451.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 225.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 112.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 9.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 140.63 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008  Homecare 80.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008  Homecare 26.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008  Homecare 28.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008  Homecare 98.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008  Homecare 138.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008  Homecare 670.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008  Homecare 35.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 686.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 601.77 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 552.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 101.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 270.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 758.38 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 991.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 69.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 896.49 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 723.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 1,465.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 98.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 414.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 165.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5387017 05-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 201.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 116.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 285.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 198.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 148.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 306.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 138.21 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 266.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 191.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 148.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 50.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 261.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 189.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 90.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 191.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 295.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 56.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 43.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 642.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 182.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 136.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 175.77 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 190.38 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 194.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 43.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 42.51 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 270.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 68.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 94.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 237.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 251.31 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 26.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 26.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 17.40 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 71.23 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 441.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 111.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 827.01 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 312.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 25.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 8.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 270.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 209.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 208.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 317.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 53.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 189.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 283.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 280.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 270.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 907.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 636.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 252.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 209.07 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 98.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 34.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 165.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 251.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 12.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 43.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 113.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 236.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 267.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 181.71 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 276.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 214.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 26.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 148.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 106.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 252.87 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 75.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 756.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 246.01 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 232.74 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 130.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 319.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 860.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 182.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 604.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 194.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 251.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 31.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 566.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 34.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 124.49 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 236.67 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 120.39 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 95.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 124.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 284.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 165.70 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 189.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 236.74 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 182.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 25.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 203.23 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 194.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 139.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 63.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 82.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 152.55 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 236.67 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 487.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 16.41 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 307.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 68.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 51.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 336.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 68.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 294.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 76.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 68.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 199.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 251.31 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 25.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 78.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 211.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 87.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 209.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 182.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 79.93 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 39.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 43.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 302.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 34.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 789.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 17.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 296.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 201.39 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 43.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 63.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 167.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 43.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 186.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 118.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 271.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 326.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 113.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 34.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 12.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 26.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 63.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 260.01 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 130.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 68.61 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 276.94 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 133.82 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 68.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 64.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 268.43 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 95.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 210.63 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 123.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 138.21 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 172.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 165.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 221.89 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 261.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 290.64 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 92.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 227.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 113.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 269.35 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 201.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 31.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 296.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 24.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 174.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 189.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 63.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 297.57 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 243.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 68.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 317.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 214.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 166.43 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 371.13 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 76.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 260.01 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 365.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 285.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 235.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 175.77 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 175.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 338.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 48.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 217.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 63.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 190.38 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 386.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 184.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 313.77 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 148.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 17.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 52.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 26.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 79.93 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 216.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 63.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 63.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 52.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 129.51 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 31.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 271.53 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 39.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 355.64 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 48.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 140.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 206.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 26.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 268.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 26.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 182.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 142.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 194.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 307.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 226.71 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 95.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 26.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 140.01 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 63.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 199.11 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 224.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 190.41 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 46.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 87.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 146.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 275.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 17.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 29.94 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 128.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 138.21 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 182.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 190.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 161.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 269.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 156.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 199.11 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 864.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 692.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 276.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 8.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 540.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 124.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 259.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 514.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 68.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 199.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 119.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 63.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 87.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 153.78 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 68.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 198.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 810.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 148.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 839.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 1,958.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 635.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 564.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 730.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 395.82 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401948 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 256.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 147.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 96.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 105.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 104.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 470.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 242.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 37.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 355.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 216.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 114.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 91.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 86.63 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 139.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 301.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 146.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 732.63 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 212.77 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 163.39 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 69.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 69.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 28.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 360.57 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 871.43 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 326.93 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 146.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 88.74 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 505.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 789.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 207.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 276.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 294.39 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 69.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 681.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 276.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 276.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 138.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 177.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 292.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 276.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 177.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 200.59 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 339.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 87.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 284.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 215.51 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 463.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 112.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 138.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 343.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 292.98 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 312.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 173.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 73.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 825.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 9.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 95.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 9.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 18.31 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 276.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 18.31 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 138.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 1,005.83 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 552.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 246.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 266.21 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 167.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 207.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 28.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 242.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 18.31 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 245.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 284.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 342.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 128.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 284.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 292.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 758.38 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 611.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 69.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 98.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 612.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 250.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 284.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 69.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 312.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 532.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 191.55 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 225.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5401947 12-07-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 28.20 Expense